M170000119				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300304250343			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/11/1701003004 **125.00			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Eiling Officer:	17 OCT 10 AN 7: 05 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA			

l

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

No Change Management, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kristin Jackson Name of Person Firm/Company 8865 Cypress Reserve Circle Address Orlando, FL 32836 City/State and Zip Code jjax4@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Legally Mine 800 375-2453 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number (MAILING ADDRESS) STREET ADDRESS: (Division of Corporations Division of Corporations (Registration Section) Registration Section **Clifton Building**

(P.O. Box 6327) (Tallahassee, FL 32314

(Enclosed is a check for the following amount:) (**§**125.00 Filing Fee)

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. No Change Management, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC.")

Alaska		_		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		3	(FEI mimb	er, if applicable)
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior ta (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deterr	registration)		
1231 W. Norther	n Lights Blvd #911		ypress Resen	ve Circle
(Street Address of Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)		
Anchorage, AK 9	9903	Orlando	, FL 32836	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>_</u>		
. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	Kristin Jackson			
Office Address:	8865 Cypress Reserve Circle)		SSE TO
	Orlando	Flo	orida <u>32836</u> (Zin code	
esignated in this applica comply with the provis	(City)	process for the abo is registered agent a	(Zip code we stated limited and agree to act i	liability capacity. I further agr
laving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis	(City) Otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ttion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope	process for the abo is registered agent a	(Zip code we stated limited and agree to act i	liability capacity. I further agr
laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	(City) Otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ttion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	process for the abo is registered agent a r and complete perf - - signature	(Zip code we stated limited and agree to act i formance of my d	liability capacity. I further agr
laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the prope- s of my position as registered agent.	process for the abo is registered agent a r and complete perf - - signature	(Zip code we stated limited i and agree to act i formance of my d manage is/are:	liability capacity. I further agr
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or capa	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h	process for the aborts registered agent a r and complete performance signature	(Zip code we stated limited i and agree to act i formance of my d manage is/are:	liabilities, and I am familiar with
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis- nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Kristin Jackson</u> <u>B865 Cypress Reserve Curcle</u>	process for the abo is registered agent a r and complete perf signature as/have authority to <u>Title or Capa</u>	(Zip code we stated limited i and agree to act i formance of my d manage is/are:	Iability comparison of the place of the plac
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis- nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Kristin Jackson	process for the abo is registered agent a r and complete perf signature as/have authority to <u>Title or Capa</u>	(Zip code we stated limited i and agree to act i formance of my d manage is/are:	Iability company at the place in this capacity. I further agr luties, and I am familiar with Name and Address: Richard Jackson
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis- nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Kristin Jackson</u> <u>B865 Cypress Reserve Curcle</u>	process for the abo is registered agent a r and complete perf signature as/have authority to <u>Title or Capa</u>	(Zip code we stated limited i and agree to act i formance of my d manage is/are:	Iability comparison of the place of the plac
laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Member</u>	(City) Definition of all statutes relative to the property ions of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) (Registered agent) And address of the person(s) who he Name and Address: Kristin Jackson B865 Cyrress Reserve Circle Orlando, FL 32836	process for the abo is registered agent a r and complete perf signature as/have authority to <u>Title or Capa</u>	(Zip code we stated limited i and agree to act i formance of my d manage is/are:	Iability comparison of the place of the plac
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis- nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) Definition of all statutes relative to the property ions of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) (Registered agent) And address of the person(s) who he Name and Address: Kristin Jackson B865 Cyrress Reserve Circle Orlando, FL 32836	process for the abo is registered agent a r and complete perf signature as/have authority to <u>Title or Capa</u>	(Zip code we stated limited : and agree to act i formance of my d manage is/are:	Iability comparison of the place of the plac

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	lackson

Typed or printed name of signce

(Signature of an authorized person)

Alaska Entity #10055751

State of Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

No Change Management, LLC

This entity was formed on April 07, 2017 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective **July 21, 2017**.

Ch Halit

Chris Hladick Commissioner